
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (112% = 1:38.377) 

DNF 

No. 

4 

144 

21 

666 

66 

45 

11 

210 

99 

76 

57 

24 

79 

27 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 

Gerold GESSLBAUER 

Hannes SCHAFZAHL 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROZ 

Marek CERVENY 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

David OUREDNICEK 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Richard BALCAR 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Josef SUBRT 

Kovacs BALINT 

FMN 

AMZS 

AMF 

AMF 

HMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

HMS 

ACCR 

AMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

Team 

AF RT Ducati Torun 

Ratezi 

AMF 

MK Križevci 

Montaze Broz R.T 

Wepol Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Dafit Motoracing 

MK Kvarner 

Spark Racing Team 

Team Jefferson 

New2 Project 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati V4 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati V4 R 

Ducati V4 R 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:27.837 

1:28.680 

1:29.177 

1:29.256 

1:29.917 

1:30.248 

1:30.658 

1:30.865 

1:31.528 

1:31.958 

1:32.456 

1:34.253 

1:37.058 

Diff 

0.843 

1.340 

1.419 

2.080 

2.411 

2.821 

3.028 

3.691 

4.121 

4.619 

6.416 

9.221 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM Europe Cup & Alpe Adria IMC  
FREE PRACTICE 

AA SBK - Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.9.2020. 13:05 

EMN 10/816; IMN 701/04



(45) Marek CERVENY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(11) Ireneusz SIKORA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(210) David OUREDNICEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(99) Renato NOVOSEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(76) Richard BALCAR 

1 

2 

3 

1:30.472 

1:30.854 

1:30.979 

1:30.248 

1:31.877 

1:44.397 

1:30.362 

1:30.283 

1:30.704 

1:34.267 

1:53.350 

1:45.490 

1:35.711 

1:31.198 

1:42.692 

1:30.658 

1:30.833 

1:33.922 

1:36.130 

1:49.567 

1:33.262 

3:39.064 

1:37.126 

1:30.865 

1:31.137 

1:31.208 

1:34.188 

1:33.929 

1:33.580 

5:28.576 

1:37.527 

1:32.614 

1:36.512 

1:31.528 

1:31.918 

1:32.439 

1:32.955 

1:33.469 

1:33.540 

+0.224 

+0.606 

+0.731 

+1.629 

+14.149 

+0.114 

+0.035 

+0.456 

+3.609 

+22.692 

+14.832 

+5.053 

+0.540 

+12.034 

+0.175 

+3.264 

+5.472 

+18.909 

+2.397 

+2:08.199 

+6.261 

+0.272 

+0.343 

+2.660 

+2.401 

+2.052 

+3:57.048 

+5.999 

+1.086 

+4.984 

+0.390 

+0.911 

+0.997 

+1.511 

+1.582 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(24) Peter DUCHYNA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(79) Josef SUBRT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2:10.698 

1:32.123 

1:31.958 

1:32.062 

1:40.604 

1:32.728 

1:35.699 

1:33.834 

1:33.341 

1:33.336 

1:33.012 

1:32.456 

4:54.052 

1:33.926 

1:35.871 

1:34.922 

1:34.891 

2:05.027 

1:35.020 

1:34.438 

1:34.253 

1:38.401 

1:37.058 

1:44.542 

1:38.627 

1:37.596 

1:37.770 

1:39.583 

1:39.655 

1:44.355 

+38.740 

+0.165 

+0.104 

+8.646 

+0.770 

+3.243 

+1.378 

+0.885 

+0.880 

+0.556 

+3:21.596 

+1.470 

+1.618 

+0.669 

+0.638 

+30.774 

+0.767 

+0.185 

+1.343 

+7.484 

+1.569 

+0.538 

+0.712 

+2.525 

+2.597 

+7.297 

(4) Marko JERMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(144) Gerold GESSLBAUER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(21) Hannes SCHAFZAHL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(666) Luca TOMMASINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(66) Jiri BROZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1:28.605 

1:28.113 

5:19.389 

1:28.350 

1:27.837 

1:29.194 

1:44.746 

1:28.912 

1:29.119 

1:31.255 

1:35.317 

1:28.686 

1:28.680 

5:17.982 

1:28.991 

1:30.001 

1:32.467 

1:29.749 

1:30.087 

1:29.513 

6:35.699 

1:29.228 

1:29.177 

1:29.856 

1:29.488 

3:51.865 

1:29.421 

1:29.256 

1:29.569 

1:29.443 

1:30.056 

1:30.186 

1:30.240 

1:39.530 

1:30.016 

6:28.749 

1:29.917 

1:30.127 

1:30.040 

+0.768 

+0.276 

+3:51.552 

+0.513 

+0.514 

+16.066 

+0.232 

+0.439 

+2.575 

+6.637 

+0.006 

+3:49.302 

+0.311 

+0.824 

+3.290 

+0.572 

+0.910 

+0.336 

+5:06.522 

+0.051 

+0.600 

+0.232 

+2:22.609 

+0.165 

+0.313 

+0.187 

+0.139 

+0.269 

+0.323 

+9.613 

+0.099 

+4:58.832 

+0.210 

+0.123 
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